
FRICO
EZ222 11069

RADIANTS INFRAROUGES

A0004979

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions

Poids

Puissance

Hauteur d'installation

Degré de protection

Tension

Type element

Montage

Couleur

Extra Info

mm

kg

W

m

V

70h x 1680l x 290p

10,7

2200

3

10

IP 44

230

Panneau de poutres en aluminium

Montage au plafond

Blanc

Temp. de surface 340°C

Double panneau

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 1/01/2024


